Corner sofa XL - Carina-P (Pull-out with
laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

278

217

120 x 222
58

42

63

€1,009.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Right EEEg,
Silver
Silver
Fabric

Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

19449-MR-10030021B




