Corner sofa XL - Carina-P (Pull-out with €1,009.00 laundry compartment)

Length	278
Width	217
Sleeping area	120 x 222
Height	58
Seat height	42
Depth of buttocks	63
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Right A
Color	Silver
Color of body	Silver
Material	Fabric
Leg material	Plastic
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	19449-MR-10030021B

